fifty (50) feet from any interior side or rear 
property line that adjoins residentially 
developed property, and shall be buffered 
from adjoining residential uses with a 
Streetscreen.

2.	 Principal Buildings: A conforming principal 
building is required and shall be a minimum 
of one thousand six hundred (1,600) square 
feet.

3.	 Lighting:  All lighting, including that from a 
sign or structure, must be shielded to direct 
light and glare only onto the lot or parcel 
where the gas/fueling station is located.

C. 	 Parking Lot/Structure - Principal Use
1.	 Private Parking Lots: